BUFFETWARE UTENSILS
BUFFETWARE UTENSILS
COLOURED UTILITY TONGS
ORDER CODES:
BUF0003 A BUFFETWARE SLOTTED SPOON – 300mm
BUF0001 B BUFFETWARE SOLID SPOON – 300mm
BUF0002 C BUFFETWARE NOTCHED SPOON – 300mm
BUF0004 D BUFFETWARE SPOUT LADLE – 1oz / 30ml
BUF0005 D BUFFETWARE SPOUT LADLE – 2oz / 59ml
BUF0007 E BUFFETWARE PASTRY SERVER – 300mm
Elegant design for enhancing your buffet.
ORDER CODES:
BUF1008  A  BUFFETWARE CARVING KNIFE – 320mm
BUF2008  B  BUFFETWARE CARVING FORK – 280mm
BUF0009  C  BUFFETWARE SERVING TONGS - SCISSOR TYPE
BUF1009  D  BUFFETWARE SERVING TONGS - 1 PIECE
Elegant design for enhancing your buffet.
ORDER CODES:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENT - LENGTH OF TONGS